Turnier vom 26.08.09/Lo 2

-Bridge-Club-Bremen-Rot-Weiss e.V.-

ENDERGEBNIS
Gruppe Nord/Sid

RG PNR Name/Name ANZ
SPL
1 1 Fastenau, Monika
Grafe, Werner 27
2 2 Hilger, Hildegard
Reincke, Margot 27

3 9 Ortmann, Helga
Schmidt, Dr. Ursula 27
4 6 v.d.Borch, Ingeborg

Fischer, Dorette 27
5 5 Cordes, Ada

Reuter, Erika 27
6 3 N. N.

Heiken, Elly 27
7 4 Bremer, Maria

Schafer, Renee 27
8 10 Wefer, Ursula

Grupe, Silvia 27
9 7 Walsemann, Eva

Frau Garbsch 27

10 8 Vogel, Karla
Spies, Hilde 27

-—- ERGEB: --

PKTE

296,0
246,0
232,0
230,0
209,0
207,0
203,0
199,0
172,0

166,0

%

68,52
56,94
53,70
53,24
48,38
47,92
46,99
46,06
39,81

38,43

CLUB
PKTE

18

12



Turnier vom 26.08.09/Lo 2
-Bridge-Club-Bremen-Rot-Weiss e.V.-
ENDERGEBNIS

Gruppe Ost/West

RG

10

PNR

106

110

109

102

101

104

105

103

108

107

Name /Name ANZ
SPL

Grine, Irmgard

Mackeben, Waltraud 27
Hoffmann, Heide

Overbeck, Ilse 27
Pinckernelle, Antije

Karschunke, Brigitte 27
Hecht, Margarethe

Hilger, Prof. Dr. Pe 27
Schroéder, Ingeborg

Christiansen, Christ 27
Weidner, Eva

Conrad, Lisa 27
Frau Neuert

Frau Eckhardt 27
Toppe, Annelies

Gasau, Ingrid 27
Biel, Friedchen

Knigge, Otti 27
Frau Hashagen

Frau Radtke 27

-—- ERGEB: --

PKTE

253,0
250,0
232,0
228,0
223,0
210,0
205,0
190,0
185,0

184,0

%

58,56
57,87
53,70
52,78
51,62
48,061
47,45
43,98
42,82

42,59

CLUB
PKTE

18

12



